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The Menu of Kfc from Alameda includes about 73 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about $16.0. What User likes about Kfc:

| walked in had the special which they have a variety of them . | was pleased with the service,and how polite the

employees were. Yes | would return again, plus they're very close to the Oakland Airport . Pick up and go meals .
read more. What User doesn't like about Kfc:

Better look in your bag before departing as well as taste your drink. | do not know why | keep going back. The
lack of skills and language barrier with understanding substitutions is significant and is going to hurt buisiness.
read more. At Kfc in Alameda, there are delicious sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger,
as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can enjoy here fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Here
they also cook South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice.
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Tfc Menu

Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Salad

COLE SLAW

Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras

GRAVY

dipping sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.3

Yakitori

THIGH $3.9

énsaladas Eamp; ‘l/eqetalea

CHICKEN LITTLE

Deal - 50% off 2nd bucket
BUFFALO RANCH $0.3
Condiments

HONEY SAUCE

Individual Ttems

BISCUIT $1.3

Broasted Chicken

DRUM $3.9

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $9.0

Each Order Of Gourmet Tries
Includes 1 Dipping Sauce

CLASSIC RANCH $0.3
Yakiimono (Grilled)
WING $2.5

Chicken &amp;amp; Wraps

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.0

Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $7.7
Tipsy Tobaters
POT PIE $6.6

Country Vegelables n’ Sides
&tra Piece Chickien Only
TENDER $3.9
These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BREAST $4.3
[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

MOUNTAIN DEW

BOTTLED WATER $2.8
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Sandwiches
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
comMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.0

$9.5

Soft drinks
LEMONADE
PEPSI

Special Offers

8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL
UpP

5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL $6.8

8PC NUGGETS COMBO $10.0
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $12.0

Beverages

DIET PEPSI
MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING

$50.0

Chicken combos and platiers

3PC TENDERS COMBO $12.5
5PC TENDERS COMBO $15.5
MAC CHEESE BOWL $5.0

MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

(]
Big Box Meals
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

BIG BOX $12.5

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH BIG
BOX

Side dishes

HOT SAUCE
HONEY BBQ SAUCE
SECRET RECIPE FRIES

4 la carte

8PC NUGGETS
12PC NUGGETS
36PC NUGGETS

Sauces

KETCHUP
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

Chicken Combos
2PC CHICKEN COMBO

3PC CHICKEN COMBO
4PC CHICKEN COMBO

Uncategorized
FAMOUS BOWL

STRAW
SPOON

Combo Meals

5PC TENDERS BIG BOX

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

4PC TENDERS COMBO

$12.5

$0.3

$5.8
$8.0
$24.0

$0.3

$9.2
$12.5
$14.3

$5.5

$17.4
$9.5

$14.3
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3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX $14.4
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL $5.5
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO $9.5
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL $5.0
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $7.0

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO $9.5

Family Meals
16PC CHICKEN ONLY $35.3
8PC CHICKEN MEAL $33.0

12PC CHICKEN MEAL
16PC CHICKEN MEAL
8PC CHICKEN ONLY

12PC CHICKEN ONLY

Tenders

16PC TENDERS ONLY
12PC TENDERS ONLY
8PC TENDERS ONLY
16PC TENDERS MEAL
12PC TENDERS MEAL
8PC TENDERS MEAL

$45.0
$55.0
$21.5
$29.0

$35.3
$29.0
$21.5
$55.0
$45.0
$33.0
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Hfc

2424 Encinal Ave, Alameda, CA
94501, USA, United States
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