





Kfc Menu

https://menulist.menu 2424 Encinal Ave, Alameda, CA 94501, USA, United States +15105215211 - https://www.kfc.com



The Menu of Kfc from Alameda includes about 73 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$16.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Kfc:

I walked in had the special which they have a variety of them . I was pleased with the service,and how polite the employees were. Yes I would return again, plus they're very close to the Oakland Airport . Pick up and go meals . read more. What User doesn't like about Kfc:

Better look in your bag before departing as well as taste your drink. I do not know why I keep going back. The lack of skills and language barrier with understanding substitutions is significant and is going to hurt buisiness. read more. At Kfc in Alameda, there are delicious sandwiches, small salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can enjoy here fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Here they also cook South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice.

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO



Pasta MAC CHEESE		Each Order Of Gourmet Fries Includes 1 Dipping Sauce	
Salad		CLASSIC RANCH	\$0.3
COLE SLAW		Yakimono (Grilled)	
Saucen, Chutneys & &	Extras	WING	\$2.5
GRAVY		Chicken & W	/raps
dipping sauces		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0
KFC SAUCE	\$0.3	Bowls & Pot Pies	
Yakitori		FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$7.7
THIGH	\$3.9	Tipsy Lobsters	
Ensaladas & Ve	getales	POT PIE	\$6.6
CHICKEN LITTLE	\$3.8	Country Vegetables n' Sides	
Deal - 50% off 2nd bu	ucket	WHOLE KERNEL CORN	
BUFFALO RANCH	\$0.3	Extra Piece Chicken Onl	y
Condiments		TENDER	\$3.9
HONEY SAUCE		These types of dishes ar	e
Individual Items		being served	
BISCUIT	\$1.3	CHICKEN BREAST	\$4.3
Broasted Chicken		Non alcoholic drinks	
DRUM	\$3.9	MOUNTAIN DEW BOTTLED WATER	\$2.8

\$9.0

A STATE OF THE STA
C
9

			A. C.
Sandwiches		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH BIG BOX	\$12.5
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.5		
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0	Side dishes	
		HOT SAUCE	
Soft drinks		HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.3
LEMONADE		SECRET RECIPE FRIES	
PEPSI			
		A la carte	
Special Offers		8PC NUGGETS	\$5.8
8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL	\$50.0	12PC NUGGETS	\$8.0
UP	,	36PC NUGGETS	\$24.0
5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL	\$6.8		
Q luggots		Sauces	
Nuggets		KETCHUP	
8PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$10.0	HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.3
12PC NUGGETS COMBO	\$12.0	MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	
Beverages		Chicken Combos	
DIET PEPSI		2PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.2
MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING		3PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.5
		4PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$14.3
Chicken combos and platt	ters		
3PC TENDERS COMBO	\$12.5	Uncategorized	
5PC TENDERS COMBO	\$15.5	FAMOUS BOWL	\$5.5
		STRAW	
Popular Items		SPOON	
MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$5.0		
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)		Combo Meals	
Qia Qor Aloals		5PC TENDERS BIG BOX	\$17.4
Big Box Meals CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH BIG BOX	\$12.5	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.5
		4PC TENDERS COMBO	\$14.3



3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX	\$14.4	12PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$45.0
		16PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$55.0
Bowls		8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$21.5
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$5.5	12PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$29.0
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.5		
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$5.0	Tenders	
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$7.0	16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$35.3
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.5	12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$29.0
		8PC TENDERS ONLY	\$21.5
Family Meals		16PC TENDERS MEAL	\$55.0
16PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$35.3	12PC TENDERS MEAL	\$45.0
8PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$33.0	8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$33.0



Kfc

2424 Encinal Ave, Alameda, CA 94501, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

